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 Enrollment Count - State View 
  Academic Year:  2019  

  

As of: 10/2/2019 
 

 
 
 

 
 





    Enrollment By School and by Grade  
   Academic Year:  2019  

As of: 10/2/2019 
 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 
 
 





 
 

 

 

Enrollment Count – Enrollment by Grade/Ethnicity 
 Academic Year:  2019  

As of: 10/2/2019 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 





 

  

 

Enrollment - Primary Status by Subgroup
  Academic Year:  2019 As of:  10/2/2019 

  

 A 

School Name 
Primary 

Enrollments 

Transitional 
Kindergarten 

(TK) 
English 

Learners 
Title III Eligible 

Immigrants 

Gifted and 
Talented 

Education 
Title I Part C 

Migrant 
Special 

Education 

Socio-
Economically 

Disadvantaged 
Agua Caliente Elementary 596 25 356 33 24 0 67 586 

Bella Vista Elementary 782 28 209 13 18 0 81 767 

Bubbling Wells Elementary 743 22 321 19 34 1 58 706 

Cabot Yerxa Elementary 684 21 218 8 23 0 66 663 

Cahuilla Elementary 483 12 140 21 17 0 36 447 

Cathedral City Elementary 697 27 381 41 25 0 54 683 

Cathedral City High 1686 0 358 48 189 3 138 1540 

Cielo Vista Charter 869 23 197 1 102 0 37 636 

Della S. Lindley Elementary 600 13 240 13 30 0 45 569 

Desert Hot Springs High 1788 0 425 30 94 4 200 1658 

Desert Learning Academy 215 0 23 0 22 0 30 162 

Desert Springs Middle 918 0 283 10 55 3 98 873 

James Workman Middle 1254 0 278 19 180 0 98 1059 

Julius Corsini Elementary 481 12 145 11 12 5 39 469 

Katherine Finchy Elementary 603 15 150 18 77 0 57 488 

Landau Elementary 704 24 285 19 36 2 56 654 

Mt. San Jacinto High 341 0 89 0 10 1 16 328 

Nellie N. Coffman Middle 1056 0 421 14 65 1 96 1013 

NPS School  6 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 

Painted Hills Middle 823 0 223 11 32 0 100 790 

Palm Springs High 1613 0 213 28 227 1 82 1411 

Rancho Mirage Elementary 383 13 89 8 46 2 35 292 

Rancho Mirage High 1528 0 214 13 186 0 119 1238 

Raymond Cree Middle 835 0 209 11 132 0 97 731 

Rio Vista Elementary 713 21 217 7 74 0 99 590 

Sunny Sands Elementary 718 22 243 12 46 0 46 674 

Two Bunch Palms Elementary 784 21 352 16 27 0 52 757 

Vista del Monte Elementary 536 19 227 8 24 0 31 490 
  22439 318 6506 432 1807 23 1938 20279 



 



 

 

1.17 - FRPM/English Learner/Foster Youth - Count
Academic Year:  2019 As of:  10/2/2019 
  

School Name 
Total 

Enrollment 

Free & 
Reduced 

Meal 
Program: 
181/182 Foster 

Homeless 
(1) 

Migrant 
Program: 135 

Direct 
Certification 

Unduplicated 
Eligible 

Free/Reduced 
Meal Counts 

EL Funding 
Eligible (2) 

Total 
Unduplicated 

FRPM/EL 
Eligible Count 

(3) 
Agua Caliente Elementary 596 585 2 44 0 363 585 356 589 
Bella Vista Elementary 782 766 12 89 0 553 766 209 767 
Bubbling Wells Elementary 743 700 6 56 1 430 700 321 711 
Cabot Yerxa Elementary 684 662 12 26 0 468 663 218 669 
Cahuilla Elementary 483 447 0 28 0 281 447 140 449 
Cathedral City Elementary 697 682 3 73 0 432 682 381 686 
Cathedral City High 1686 1518 4 28 3 795 1519 358 1535 
Della S. Lindley Elementary 600 566 9 25 0 320 567 240 571 
Desert Hot Springs High 1788 1619 11 27 4 1062 1625 425 1648 
Desert Learning Academy 215 150 1 6 0 110 151 23 154 
Desert Springs Middle 918 862 8 22 3 574 862 283 875 
James Workman Middle 1254 1049 4 93 0 543 1049 278 1058 
Julius Corsini Elementary 481 469 10 52 5 330 469 145 470 
Katherine Finchy Elementary 603 485 1 33 0 314 485 150 496 
Landau Elementary 704 654 0 143 2 355 654 285 656 
Mt. San Jacinto High 341 320 1 22 1 197 321 89 324 
Nellie N. Coffman Middle 1056 1013 5 94 1 618 1013 421 1022 
NPS School Group for PSUSD 6 2 3 0 0 2 5 0 5 
Painted Hills Middle 823 785 6 14 0 547 787 223 791 
Palm Springs High 1613 1404 3 26 1 754 1407 213 1414 
Rancho Mirage Elementary 383 290 0 64 2 178 291 89 295 
Rancho Mirage High 1528 1204 1 79 0 624 1207 214 1231 
Raymond Cree Middle 835 729 6 60 0 449 730 209 739 
Rio Vista Elementary 713 585 3 98 0 302 586 217 605 
Sunny Sands Elementary 718 669 2 89 0 348 669 243 673 
Two Bunch Palms Elementary 784 753 4 124 0 520 754 352 766 
Vista del Monte Elementary 536 488 5 15 0 321 488 227 498 
TOTAL - Selected Schools 21570 19456 122 1430 23 11790 19482 6309 19697 
Cielo Vista Charter 869 628 0 15 0 319 628 197 644 
TOTAL LEA 22439 20084 122 1445 23 12109 20110 6506 20341 

 





 
 

 

 

Completers - Count 
 Academic Year:  2019  

As of: Graduates reported on 10/2/2019  

 
 

 

Graduated Completers 

School Name 

Graduates 
Meeting 
UC/CSU 

Requirements 

Graduates 
Not Meeting 

UC/CSU 
Requirements 

Golden 
State Seal 

Merit 
Diploma 

Seal of 
Biliteracy 

Total 
Graduate 

Completers 

% of Graduates 
Meeting UC/CSU 

Requirements 
Cathedral City High 172 184 43 71 356 48.31%
Desert Hot Springs High 138 225 54 27 363 38.02%
Desert Learning Academy 5 33   38 13.16%
Mt. San Jacinto High 0 147   147 0.00%
Palm Springs High 252 159 117 93 411 61.31%
Rancho Mirage High 149 187 52 17 336 44.35%
Total – Selected  716 935 266 208 1651 43.37%

 

c Non-Graduate Completers Dropouts 

School Name GED Special Ed Certificate 
Total Non-Graduate 

Completers   
Cathedral City High 0 2 2 2 
Desert Hot Springs High 0 8 8 11 
Desert Learning Academy 0 0 0 1 
Mt. San Jacinto High 0 0 0 17 
Palm Springs High 0 0 0 2 
Rancho Mirage High 0 2 2 2 

0 12 12 35 
 

Graduates By Subgroup 

School Code School Name 

Title III 
Eligible 

Immigrants 

Gifted and 
Talented 

Education 

Title I Part 
C Migrant 

Special 
Education 

English 
Learner 

Socio-
Economically 

Disadvantaged 

3330578 Cathedral City High 8 39 0 14 56 320 
3330818 Desert Hot Springs High 9 14 1 26 47 301 
3331121 Desert Learning Academy 0 1 0 2 2 24 
0133090 Mt. San Jacinto High 0 3 0 12 24 113 
3335130 Palm Springs High 6 44 0 22 25 317 
0127316 Rancho Mirage High 5 27 0 19 23 253 

TOTAL - Selected Schools 28 128 1 93 177 1328 
 





 

 
 

   

 

Dropout Count - State View 
   Academic Year:  2019  

  

As of:10/2/2019 
 

 

 
 
 





 

   

 

Staff - Count and FTE by Job Classification 
   Academic Year:  2019  As of:10/2/2019 

 

  

 
 





 
 

   

 

2.4 - English Learner Education Services -  
Student Count Unduplicated

   Academic Year:  2019  As of:10/2/2019 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 





 
 

   

 

2.9-English Language Acquisition Status -  
Census Comparison (Fall 1) 

   Academic Year:  2019  As of:10/2/2019 
 

 


